Build Regions SJDhomes

July 2022

* Melbourne

* Neerim South

* Narre Warren

¢ Chelsea
¢ Pakenham
e Carrum Downs Garfisld * Buln Buln
» Cranbourne EAS ¢ Longwarry
O ¢ Drouin
* Frankston Clyee « Cora Lynn !
) * Warrag
* Mount Eliza « Catani * Ripplebrook
* Pearcedale o lLavaln
« Mornington - Tooradin * Koo Wee Rup
* Mount Martha « Lang Lang
) * Hallora
¢ Hastings
« Safety Beach « Jam Jerrup
« Dromana « Nyora °Poowong
- Rosebud + Red Hill jj-rib Point - Loch
« Somers * Grantville

* Flinders

M Melbourne Metro

Regional One

. Regional Two

. Regional Three

Patterson



Build Regions

July 2022

Allambee
Allambee South
Athlone
Balnarring

Bass

Bayles
Bayswater
Beaconsfield

Beaconsfield Upper

Belgrave
Bena

Berrys Creek
Berwick
Blairgowrie
Boorlara
Boronia
Botanic Ridge
Buln Buln
Bunyip
Caldermead
Cape Patterson
Cape Shanck
Cardinia
Carrum Downs
Chelsea
Childers
Churchill
Clayton

Clyde

Clyde North
Cockatoo
Cora Lynn
Corinella
Coronet Bay
Cowes
Cranbourne
Cranbourne South
Crib Point
Croydon
Dalmore

R2

R2

R2

R2

R2

R2

R2

R2

R2
R2

R2

Dandenong
Dandenong South
Darnum
Dromana
Drouin
Drouin West
Dumbalk
Ellinkbank
Emerald
Flinders
Frankston
Frankston South
Garfield
Gembrook
Glen Forbes
Glen Waverly
Glengarry
Grantville
Hallam
Hallora
Hallston
Hastings
Hazelwood
Inverloch
lona

Jam Jerrup
Jindivick
Kernot
Keysborough
Kilcunda
Kilsyth
Kongwak
Koo Wee Rup

Koo Wee Rup North

Koonwarra
Korumburra
Lang Lang
Langwarrin
Lardner
Leongatha

R2

R2
R2

R2
R2
R2

R2

R2

R2

R2

R2

Leongatha South
Leongatha North
Lilico

Loch

Longwarry
Mardan

Merricks

Mirboo North
Modella

Moe

Monbulk
Mordialloc
Mornington
Morwell

Mount Burnett
Mount Eliza
Mount Martha
Nar Nar Goon

Nar Nar Goon North

Narracan
Narre Warren

Narre Warren South

Neerim South
Newborough
Nyora

Officer

Officer South
Pakenham
Pakenham South
Pakenham Upper
Patterson Lakes
Pearcedale
Phillip Island
Poowong
Portsea
Ranceby

Red Hill
Ripplebrook
Rokeby
Rosebud

R2

R2

Rowville
Ruby

Rye

Safety Beach
San Remo
Seaford
Shady Creek
Shoreham
Skye

Somers
Somerville
Sorrento
Springvale
Strzelecki
Tanjil South
Tetoora

The Gurdies
Thorpdale
Tooradin
Tootgarook
Trafalgar
Trafalgar East
Traralgon
Traralgon East
Tyabb

Tyers

Tynong
Vervale
Wantirna
Warragul
Warragul South
Westbury
Wheelers Hill
Wonthaggi
Woodleigh
Woolami
Yallourn North
Yannathan
Yarragon
Yinnar

SJDhomes

R2

R2

R2

R2
R2

R2

R2
R2
R2

R2

R2



